RAYCHEM-DS-EU1421-E100EE100LE-EN-2401 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
E-100-E and E-100-L-E
Both the nVent RAYCHEM E-100-E and E-100-L-E are accessible,
re-entrable end seals, the E-100-E without a light, the E-100-L-E
with a signal light. Both end seals can be used with all
nVent RAYCHEM BTV, QTVR, XTVR, HTV or VPL industrial parallel
heating cables. They are approved for use in hazardous areas.
They are extremely rugged - made of a strong, moulded part with

More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the installation manual at
ORDERING INFORMATION
End seal
Part description E-100-E E-100-L-E
PN (Weight) 101255-000 (0.22 kg)
Requires one pipe strap (not supplied)
P000001583 (0.63 kg)
Requires one pipe strap (not supplied)
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 3
©2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
RAYCHEM-DS-EU1421-E100EE100LE-EN-2401
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
North America
Tel	 +1.800.545.6258
Fax	 +1.800.527.5703
Europe, Middle East, Africa
Tel	 +32.16.213.502
Fax	 +32.16.213.604
Asia Pacific
Tel	 +86.21.2412.1688
Fax	 +86.21.5426.3167
Latin America
Tel	 +1.713.868.4800
Fax	 +1.713.868.2333
Accessories
Junction box standoff For insulation thickness >100 mm & ≤150 mm *
Catalog number JBS-100-STANDOFF
Part number P000003408
Weight 0.297 lb / 135 g
* Consider extra pipe strap length 6-9" (150-225 mm) for attachment
Small pipe adapter Required for stand on pipes  ≤1"
Catalog number JBS-SPA
Part number E90515-000
Weight 0.408 lb / 185 g (Bag of 5 adaptors)
Spare part
Boot pack for E-100-E Part description E-100-BOOT-5-PACK
PN (Weight) 281053-000 (140 g)
Pack size 5 sealant filled boots and 5 cable ties
Replacement indicator light for E-100-L Part description E-100-LR-E
PN (Weight) P000001586 (450 g)